
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/16/2026 -  Date To: 3/16/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  03/16/2026 Location:  SEA
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

05/27/2026 06/10/2026 26-1-04304-0 BASS, TODD M. UCN:
10467080
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

03/12/202
6

OH  : 04/29/2026

2 11:00A
M

03/27/2025 19-1-03978-3 CARR, JEANNEE 
D.

UCN:
10639552
CCN:
1972142

Warrant 
quash

OUT ASSAULT-3 
HEALTH CARE 
WORKER

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

10/30/202
5

3 11:00A
M

05/19/2026 06/18/2026 24-1-06970-1 HENLEY, 
KWAME T.

UCN:
11986378
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

12/16/202
4

OH  : 04/02/2026

4 11:00A
M

04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-00945-3 LIVINGSTON, 
SHAWN M.

UCN:
10655858
CCN:
1914047

Yes Inpatient 
Treatme
nt

IN POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

02/26/202
6

OH  : 03/16/2026

5 11:00A
M

05/01/2026 26-1-00270-0 LUCAS, ROBERT 
S.

UCN:
10448910
CCN:
1775195

Inpatient 
Treatme
nt

OUT MALICIOUS 
MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K

HILL, JACOB S. 01/20/202
6

6 11:00A
M

05/14/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-00404-4 MCCORD, 
AARON E.

UCN:
10551184
CCN:
1878966

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
IMPRISONMEN
T

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/26/202
6

1



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/16/2026 -  Date To: 3/16/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  03/16/2026 Location:  SEA
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

OH  : 04/16/2026

7 11:00A
M

04/14/2026 05/14/2026 25-1-02161-7 MEZA, SCOTT A. UCN:
10638855
CCN:

Moti
on 
for 
Benc
h 
Warr
ant 

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

05/20/202
5

OH  : 03/20/2026

8 11:00A
M

05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-04327-1 MURINKO, 
ANDREW C.

UCN:
11989406
CCN:

Inpatient 
Treatme
nt

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/MET
HAMPHET

PARK, AIDEN 11/19/202
5

OH  : 04/01/2026

9 11:00A
M

04/13/2026 04/24/2026 26-1-00956-9 POWER, ISAIAH 
M.

UCN:
10658185
CCN:
1974519

Yes Inpatient 
Treatme
nt

IN POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PARK, AIDEN 02/23/202
6

OH  : 03/16/2026

10 11:00A
M

04/16/2026 05/15/2026 25-1-03199-0 WILLIAMS, 
DAVID D.

UCN:
11978906
CCN:

EHD 
Pass
es 

OUT ASSAULT-2 SEX 
MOTIVATION 
PENALTY

COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.
MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

08/14/202
5

OH  : 03/13/2026

2



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/16/2026 -  Date To: 3/16/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  03/16/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

11 11:00A
M

05/26/2026 06/25/2026 24-1-03536-9 HAJI, SALMAN 
S.

UCN:
10652157
CCN:

Yes IN Som
ali

SCH MURDER-1 IN 
COURSE OF 
OTHER CRIME

BROOKHYSER, 
JASON

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.
PORTER, GRACE 
J.

07/31/202
5

OH  : 03/25/2026 24-1-03535-1* ABDI, ILYISS

12 11:00A
M

05/26/2026 06/25/2026 25-1-03129-9 HAJI, SALMAN 
S.

UCN:
10652157
CCN:

IN Som
ali

SCH ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PORTER, GRACE 
J.
PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

09/22/202
5

OH  : 03/25/2026

13 11:00A
M

02/12/2026 23-1-03984-6 HAWLEY, 
SHANE S.

UCN:
10165719
CCN:

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN

09/27/202
3

OH  : 03/18/2026

GP  : 03/23/2026

14 11:00A
M

05/04/2026 05/11/2026 24-1-05395-2 MOSES, JOSEPH 
L.

UCN:
10570416
CCN:
1902128

Yes IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. SICHEL, 
WHITNEY H.
BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

10/03/202
4

OH  : 04/08/2026

15 11:00A
M

25-1-02681-3 MOSES, JOSEPH 
L.

UCN:
10570416
CCN:
1902128

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

03/11/202
6

3


